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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           
Project Name: RFP for Target Market Property Management Services at Midway International Airport   
         
Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon 
 
Specification No. 1199045               Lead Department:  Aviation 

                    
Conference Date:  February 16, 2022   Conference Location: 6201 S. Laramie 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Jamie Cruz jcruz@vargasgroupinc.com Vargas Group Inc 312-248-7351 

Sandi Teuber steuber@vargroupinc.com Vargas Group, Inc.  

Eric Dobyne eric@edoventures.com Modesto Management, LLC 630-926-4489 

David Bernatski David.Bernatski@amentum.com  Amentum 985-201-3653 

James McIsaac JMcIsaac@chiconunes.com  Chico & Nunes  

Matthew Tennicott mtennicott@eastlakemgmt.com  East Lake Management Group, Inc. 312-842-5500 

Mike Sheahan msheahan@eastlakemgmt.com  East Lake Management Group, Inc.  

Mathis Stegall mathisstegall@eddiemaerealestate.com  Eddie Mae Real Estate Firm 708-937-5742 

Teshann Coakley tcoakley@eddiemaerealestate.com  Eddie Mae Real Estate Firm  
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Marsuzette Walker walker@dpandmerch.com  Discovery Promotions and Marketing 630-585-7821 

Leo Krall lkarall@spaantech.com  SPAAN Tech  

Ajay Shah ajay.shah@gec-group.com  Globetrotters Engineering  

Mark Wright m.wright@dfscompany.com  Diverse Facility Solutions 773-582-1022 

Charles Cole c.cole@dfscompany.com  Diverse Facility Solutions  

Ananias Granger president@adpropertyservices.com  A&D Property Services 773-933-7840 

Jeffrey Crosby j.crosby@avairprosservices.com  AvAirPros Services 773-491-8262 

Jim Oates j.oates@smgmdw.com  Skyline Management Group 773-948-6900 

Philip Peterson philip.peterson@gec-group.com  Globetrotters Engineering  

Maxcy Sain maxcy@smithmaint.com  Smith Maintenance Company  

Esteban Aguilar estebana@smithmaint.com  Smith Maintenance Company  

Julia Acciaioli Julia.Acciaioli@cbre.com  CBRE 312-257-4070 

Peter Romero peter.romero@miramargroup.net  Miramar International Group  

Michael Collins Michael.Collins@miramargroup.net  Miramar International Group  
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Rick Martinez rick.martinez@miramargroup.net  Miramar International Group  

Lindsay Reudig lruedig@ebmclean.com  EBM, Inc.  

Mark Assise massise@ebmclean.com  EBM, Inc.  

Irene Rybka irybka@ebmclean.com  EBM, Inc.  

Denise Wiley Wileydenise54@outlook.com  Modesto Management  

Arturo Garcia agarcia@avports.com  Avports LLC  

Paul Gregoire paul.gregoire@gec-group.com Globetrotters Engineering   

Jacki Dyess intercity@ameritech.net  Inter City Supply Co. Inc.  

Amy Bracewell abracewell@eastlakemgmt.com  East Lake Management Group, Inc.  
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